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B CB
human ATGCCCACCCCCGACGCCACCACGCCACAGGCCAAGGGCTTCCGCAGGGCCGTGTCTGAGCTGGACGCCAAGCAGGCAGAGGCCATCATGGGCGCCCCGGGGCCCAGCCTCACAGGCTCTCCGTGGCCTGGAACT
chimp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GGGGCCCCGGGGCCCAGCCTCACAGGCTCTCCGTGGCCTGGAACT
baboon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
marmoset ATGCCTACCCCTGACGCCACCGCACCACAGGCCAAGGGCTTCCGCAGG- - - - - - GTCGAG- - - GACGCCAAGCAGGCAGAG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
galago ATGCCCACCCCCAACGCCGCCACACCCCAGGCCAAGGGCTTCCGAAGGGCCGTCTCTGAGCTGGACGCCAAGCAGGCCGAGGCCATCATGGAGGAC- - - AGACTCAGCCTCGCTGCTCCTCCCTGGCCTGGGTCT
rat ATGCCCACCCCCAGCGCCCCCTCGCCACAGCCCAAGGGCTTCAGAAGGGCCGTCTCAGAGCAGGATGCCAAGCAGGCCGAGGCTGTCACGAGCTCCCTGGGATCCACCCTCTCAGGCTCTTCCCAG- - - AAGTTT
mouse ATGCCCACCCCCAGCGCCTCCTCGCCACAGCCCAAGGGCTTCAGAAGAGCCGTCTCAGAGCAGGATACCAAGCAGGCCGAGGCTGTCACGAGCTCCCTGGGAACCACCCTCTCATGTTCTCCCCAG- - - GAGCCT
dog ATGCCCACTCCCAACACCGCCTCGCCGCAGGCCAAGGGCTTCCGCAGGGCTGTCTCGGAGCTGGACGCCAAGCAGGCCGAAGCCATCATGGAGGCCCAG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GGCTCT- - - CGACCTAGGGCT
rfbat ATGCCCACTCCCAACGCCGCCACGCCGCAGGCCAAGGGCTTCCGCAGGGCAGTCTCGGAGCTGGACGCCAAGCAGGCTGAGGCCATCATGGAGGTCCAG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GGGTCCTCCCAGCCTGGGGCT
armadillo - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis ATGCCCACCCCCAACGCGTCCGCTCCTTCGGCCAAGGGCTTCCGCAGGGCAGTGTCCGAGCTGGACTCCAAGCAGGCGGAGGCCATCATGAGGCACCAG- - - - - - - - - - - - CCCGGCTCCCCCCGCCGTGGGCTG
chicken ATGCCAACCCCCAACATCTCCACCTCTGCAGCCAAAGGCTTCCGCAGGGCGGTGTCAGAGCTGGACTCCAAGCAAGCTGAGGCCATCATG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
xenopus ATGCCGACCCCAAACATCTCTGGATCTGCAGGGAAGAGCTTTCGGAGGGCTGTGTCTGAACTGGACCCTAAACAGGCTGAAGCCATTCTG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tetraodon ATGCCCCTGTCCAGCAGCTCCACGTCCTCCACGAAGAGCATCCGCCGAGCGCCGTCCGAGCTGGAGTCGGACTCCATCACGGTCAGT- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
fugu ATGCCCCAGTCCAGCGGCTCCACGTCCTCCACAAAGAGCATCCGCAGAGCTCCGTCCGAGCTGGAATCGGACTCAGTCACGGTCAGTTTA- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -.
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CB
human GCAGCCCCAGCTGCATCCTACACCCCCACCCCAAGGTCCCCGCGGTTCATTGGGCGCAGGCAGAGCCTCATCGAGGACGCCCGCAAGGAGCGGGAGGCGGCGGTGGCAGCAGCGGCCGCTGCAGTCCCCTCGGAG
chimp GCAGCCCCAGCTGCATCCTACACCCCCAGCCCAAGGTCCCCGCGGTTCATTGGGCGCAGGCAGAGCCTCATCGAGGACGCCCGCAAGGAGCGGGAGGCGGCGGTGGCAGCAGCGGCCGCTGCAGTCCCCTCGGAG
baboon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
marmoset - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - TCCCCGAGGTTCACTGGGCGGCAGCAGAGCCTCATCGAGGACGCCCGAAAAGAGCGGGAGGCAGCGGTGGCGGCAGAGGCTGCCGCAGCCTCCTCGCAG
galago GCAGCCTGGGCTGAGTCCACACCGCCCACCTCAAGGTCCCCGCGGTTCATCGGGCGGCGGCAGAGTCTCATCGAGGATGCCCGCAAGGAGCGGGAGGCAGCCGTGGCT- - - GCGGCAGCAGCGGCCTCCTCAGAG
rat GGGGCTCTGGCTGTATTC- - - GCGTCCTGCTGGAAGTCCCCAAGGTTCATCGGACGGCGACAGAGTCTCATCGAGGATGCCCGCAAGGAGCGGGAGGCGGCGGCAGCTGCAGCAGCAGCAGCGGCCTCCTCGGAA
mouse GGGGCTCTGGCTGTATTCACAGTGTCCTGCTGGAGGTCCCCAAGGTTCATTGGACGGCGGCAGAGTCTCATCGAGGATGCCCGCAAGGAGCGGGAGGCAGCAGCAGCTGCAGCAGCGGCTGCGGCCTCCGCGGAA
dog GCAGAC- - - GCTCTGTCC- - - - - - - - - ACCCGGAGGTCCCCGCGCTTCATCGGGCGGCGCCAGAGCCTCATTGAGGACGCACGCAAGGAGCGAGAGAAA- - - - - - - - - - - - GAGGCCGCGGCTGCCTCCTCGGAG
rfbat GCGGCCCTGGCTCTGTCC- - - - - - - - - ACCCTGAGGTCCCCACGCTTCATTGGGCGGAGGCAGAGTCTCATCGAGGATGCACGCAAGGAGCGGGAGAAG- - - - - - - - - - - - GAGGCCATGGCCGCCTCCTTGGAG
armadillo - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis GAAGCCCTTGCTATCTCC- - - - - - - - - ACCCCCAAATCCCCAAGGTTCATCGGCAGGCGGCAGAGCCTCATCGAGGATGCCCGCAAGGAGAGGGAAGCCGCCGTGGCTGCAGCAGTGGCAGAGGCC- - - - - - - - -
chicken - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - TCTCCACGGTTCATTGGTAGACGCCAAAGCCTCATTGAAGATGCCAGGAAGGAACGAGAG- - - - - - - - - GCTGCAGCTGCAGCCACCGAT- - - - - - - - -
xenopus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - TCTCCCCGGTTCCTGGGCCGGAGGCAAAGTCTGATAGAAGATGCTCGCAAGGAGCGGGAA- - - - - - - - - GTGGCGGCAGCAGCTGCTGAG- - - - - - - - -
tetraodon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - TCTCAAAGATTCCTCGGTCGCCGCCAAAGCTTGATCGAGGACGCGCGCAAAGAAAGGGAG- - - - - - - - - GCGGCGGCCGCGGCGGCGGAG- - - - - - - - -
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - TCTCAGCGATTCCTTGGCCGCCGTCAAAGCTTGATCGAGGACGCGCGCAAAGAGAGGGAA- - - - - - - - - GCGGCGGCCGCAGCGGCGGAG- - - - - - - - -
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - TCTCAGAAGTTTGTTGGGAGGCGGCAGAGTTTGATCGAGGATGCGCGTAAGGAGCGCGAG- - - - - - - - - GCGGCGGCCGCGGCGGCGGAG- - - - - - - - -.
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CB
human CCCGGGGACCCCCTGGAGGCTGTGGCCTTTGAGGAGAAGGAGGGGAAGGCCGTGCTAAACCTGCTCTTCTCCCCGAGGGCCACCAAGCCCTCGGCGCTGTCCCGAGCTGTGAAGGTGTTTGAGACGTTTGAAGCC
chimp CCCGGGGACCCCCTGGAGGCCGTGGCCTTTGAGGAGAAGGAGGGGAAGGCCGTGCTAAACCTGCTCTTCTCCCCGAGGGCCACCAAGCCCTCCGCGCTGTCCCGAGCTGTGAAGGTGTTTGAGACGTTTGAAGCC
baboon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ACGTTTGAAGCC
marmoset GCTGGGGACCCCCTGGAGGCCGTGGCCTTTGAGGAGAAGGAGGGGAAGGCGGTGCTGAACCTGCTCTTCTCCCCGAGGGCCACCAAGCCCTCTGCGCTGTCCCAAGCTGTGAAGGTGTTCGAGACATTTGAAGCC
galago CCCGGGGACCCCCTGGAGGCCGTGGTGTTCGAGGAGAAGGCGGGGAAGGCGGTGCTGAACCTGCTCTTCTCCCTGGGAGGCACCAAGCCCTCCACGCTGTCCCAAGCTGTGAAGGTGTTTGAGACCTTTGAAGCC
rat CCTGGGAACCCACTGGAGGCTGTGGTATTTGAGGAGAGGGATGGGAATGCTGTTCTCAACCTGCTCTTCTCCCTGAGGGGTACAAAACCCTCCTCCTTGTCTCGGGCTGTAAAAGTATTTGAGACATTTGAAGCC
mouse CCTGGGAACCCATTGGAGGCTGTGGTATTCGAGGAGAGGGATGGAAATGCTGTTCTCAACCTGCTCTTCTCCTTGAGGGGTACAAAACCCTCCTCACTGTCTCGGGCTTTGAAAGTGTTTGAGACATTTGAAGCC
dog CCCGGAGACCTCCTGGAGGCCGCGGTGTCCAAGGAGAAGGACGGGAAGGCCATGCTGAACATGCTCTTCACCCTGCGGGGCGCCAAGACCTCTTCGCTGTCCCGAGCCGTGAAGGCATTTGAGACGTTTGAAGCC
rfbat CCTGGGGAGCCCCTGGGGGCCGGGGCGTGCGAGGAGAGGGACGGAAAAGCCCTGCTGACCCTGCTCTTCACGCTGCGGGGCACCAAGTCCTCTTCCCTGTCCCGTGCCCTGAAGGTGTTTGAGACCTTCGAAGCC
armadillo - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis GCTGGAGACCCCCTAGACGCCATCGTCTTTGAGGAGAAGGATGGGAAGGCCCTGCTCAACCTCTTCTTCACCCTCAAGGCAACCAAGTCCACCTCTCTGTCCCGGGCCCTGAAAGTGTTTGAGGCCCGGGGGAGC
chicken GCTGCAGAGTCCACAGAGACAATTGTTTTTGAGGAGAAGGATGGGAGAGCCATGCTGAACCTGTTCTTCATGCTCAAGGGTGCCAAGACCTCTCCACTCTCACGAGCGCTTAAGGTGTTTGAGACATTTGAAGCT
xenopus GTCGCAGAATGTGCCGAATCAATGGTGTTTGAGGAAAAGGACGGCAAAGCCATCATCAGTCTGCTCTTCTCCCTCAAGGGCAGCAAACCTTCCTCTTTATCCCGCACGCTTAAAGTGTTTGAGACATTTGAAGCC
tetraodon GCGGCGGAGGCCAGTGAGCAGATCGTGTTCGAGGAGGACGACGGAAAAGCTCTTCTCAACATTTTCTTCACTTTGAGGAACTCTAAAACCCCCGCGCTGTCCCGCACTCTCAAAGTCTTCGAGACTTTTGAAGCA
fugu GCGGCGGAGGCCAGTGAGCAGATCGTGTTTGAGGAGGACGACGGGAGAGACGTTCTCAACATTTTCTTCACTTTGAGGAACACCAAAACACCCGCGTTGTCCCGCACTCTCAAAGTCTTCGAGACATTTGAAGCA
zebrafish GCTGCAGGACTGAGCGAGCAGATCGTGTTTGAGGAGAGCGATGGAAAAGCATTGATCAGCCTCTTCTTCACTCTCAGGTGCTCTAAAAGCCCTGCGCTGTCCCGCACCTTGAAGGTTTTCGAGACATTTGAGGCC.
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human AAAATCCACCATCTAGAGACCCGGCCCGCCCAGAGGCCGCGAGCTGGGGGCCCCCACCTGGAGTACTTCGTGCGCCTCGAGGTGCGCCGAGGGGACCTGGCCGCCCTGCTCAGTGGTGTGCGCCAGGTGTCAGAG
chimp AAAATCCACCATCTAGAGACCCGGCCCGCCCAGAGGCCGCGAGCTGGGGGCCCCCACCTGGAGTACTTCGTGCGCCTCGAGGTGCGCCTAGGGGACCTGGCCGCCCTGCTCAGTGGTGTGCGCCAGGTGTCAGAG
baboon AAAATCCACCACCTAGAGACCCGGCCCACCCAGAGGCTGCGAGCCGGGGGCCCCCACCTGGAGTACTTTGTGCGCCTCGAGGTGCCCCGAGGGGACCTGGCCGCCCTGCTCAGTGGTGTGCGCCAGGTGTCAGAG
marmoset AAAATCCACCACCTAGAGAGCCGGCCAGCCCAGAGGCCAAGAGTGGGGGGCCCCCACCTGGAGTACTTCGTGCGGGTGGAAGTGCCCAGAGGGGACTTGGCCGCCCTGCTCAGTGGCGTGCGCCAGGTGTCAGAG
galago AAAATCCACCACCTGGAGACACGGCCGGCACGGACCCCC- - - - - - GGTGGCCCCCGCCTGGAGTACCTGGTGCGCTGTGAGCTGCCCCGAGGTGACCTGGCCAACCTGCTCAGGGCCGTGCACCGAGTGTCAGGA
rat AAAATTCACCACTTAGAGACCCGGCCTGCCCAGAGGCCACTGGCAGGAAGCCCCCACCTGGAGTATTTTGTGCGCTTCGAGGTGCCCAGTGGAGACCTGGCTGCCCTCCTCAGCTCTGTGCGTCGGGTGTCTGAC
mouse AAAATCCACCACTTAGAGACCCGGCCTGCCCAGAGGCCACTGGCAGGAAGCCCCCACCTGGAGTACTTTGTGCGCTTCGAGGTGCCCAGTGGCGACCTGGCTGCCCTCCTCAGTTCTGTGCGTCGGGTGTCTGAC
dog CAAATCCACCATCTGGAGACCCGGCCCGCCCAGAGGCCACGGGCAGGGGGCCCCCACCTGGAGTACTTTGTGCGCTGTGAGGTGCCCAGTGCTGACCTGCCCGCCCTGCTCAGCTCCGTGCGCCGGGTGGCGGAG
rfbat CAAATCCACCACCTGGAGACCCGGCCCACCCAGAGGCCGCGGGCTGGAGGCCCCCACCTGGAGTACTTTGTGCGCTGCGAGGTGCCCAGTGCCGACCTGCCCTCCCTGCTCAGCTCCGTGCGCCGGGTGGCAGAG
armadillo - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis CAGCAGCGGCCCCTGGGGCTCTGGGCCGTCCAGACCCCCAGAGCCCTCGTGCCCCTCCTCCACAGAGCTACTTCC- - - GCCGAGCCCAGAGCTTGTGTGGCCGCCGTCCCCGACTCCCTGCGCTGGCTG- - - GCG
chicken AAAATCCACCACTTGGAGACAAGACTCAGCCGAAAGCCCCGTGAAGGGACTGCTGAACTGGAGTATTTTGTGCGCTGTGAGGTGCACAGCTCTGACCTCAATACTTTCATTAGCTCCATCAAGAGGGTAGCAGAA
xenopus AAAATCCAGCACCTGGAGACAAGACCCGGGAGAAGGTCTGTGGGGACAGCCGGGGAGCTGGAATACTTTGTGCGCTGCGAGGTGCATCATTCCGACCTGAGCACCCTAATGAGCTCTGTCAGGAGAGTGTGTGAG
tetraodon AAGATTCATCATCTGGAGACGCGACCATGTCGGAAGCTCAAGGACAACCAGGAGGGCCTGGAATACTTTGTCCGCTGCGAGGTGCACCTGTCAGACGTCAGCACCCTCATCGGCTCCCTAAAGCGGAACGCGGAG
fugu AAAATTCATCATCTGGAGACGCGTCCATGCCCGAAGCTGAAGGACAGCCTGGAGGGCCTGGAGTACTTCGTCCGCTGCGAGTTGCACCTGTCAGACGTCAGCACCCTCATCGGCTCCCTCAAGAGGAACGCGGAG
zebrafish AAAATCCACCATCTTGAAACCAGACCCAGCCGAAAACCAAAGGATGGCTTGGAGGACCTAGAATATTATGTTCAGTGTGAAGTGCACCTGTCGGATGTTAGCACGCTGGTCAGCTCTTTGAAGAGAAGTGCAGAG.
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CB CB
human GACGTGCGCAGCCCCGCGGGGCCCAAGGTCCCCTGGTTCCCAAGAAAAGTGTCAGAGCTGGACAAGTGTCATCACCTGGTCACCAAGTTCGACCCTGACCTGGACTTGGACCACCCGGGCTTCTCGGACCAGGTG
chimp GACGTGCGCAGCCCCGCGGGGCCCAAGGTCCCCTGGTTCCCAAGAAAAGTGTCAGAGCTGGACAAGTGTCATCACCTGGTCACCAAGTTCGACCCTGACCTGGACTTGGACCACCCGGGCTTCTCGGACCAGGTG
baboon GACGTGCGCAGCCCCGCGGAGCCCAAGGTCCCCTGGTTCCCAAGAAAAGTGTCAGAGCTGGACAAATGTCATCACCTGGTCACCAAGTTTGACCCTGACCTGGACTTGGACCACCCGGGCTTCTCGGACCAGGTG
marmoset GATGTGCGCAGCCCCGTGGAGCACAAGGTCCCCTGGTTCCCAAGGAAAGTGTCAGACCTGGACAAGTGTCATCACCTGGTCACCAAGTTCGACCCTGACCTGGACTTGGACCACCCGGGCTCCTCCGACCAGGTG
galago GACGTGCGCAGCCCCAAGGATGACAAAGTCCCCTGGTTCCCAAGAAAAGCGTCGGAGCTGGACAAGTGTCACCACCTGGTCACCAAGTTTGATCCTGACCTGGACTTGGACCACCCTGGCTTCTCAGACCAGGTG
rat GACGTGCGCAGTGCTAGAGAGGACAAGGTCCCCTGGTTCCCAAGAAAAGTGTCGGAATTGGACAAGTGTCACCACCTGGTCACCAAGTTTGACCCTGATCTGGACCTGGACCACCCGGGCTTCTCTGACCAGGTG
mouse GATGTGCGCAGTGCCAGAGAGGACAAGGTTCCCTGGTTCCCAAGGAAAGTGTCAGAGTTGGATAAGTGTCACCACCTGGTCACCAAGTTTGACCCTGACCTGGACCTGGACCATCCGGGCTTCTCTGACCAGGCG
dog GATGTGCGTGGTGCCGGGGAGAACAAGGTCCTCTGGTTCCCAAGGAAAGTTTCTGAGCTGGACAAGTGCCACCATCTAGTCACCAAGTTTGACCCTGACCTGGACTTGGATCACCCGGGCTTCTCGGACCAGGTG
rfbat GACGTGCGTGGTGCCGGGGAAAACAAGGTC- - - TGGTTCCCAAGGAAAGTTTCCGAGCTGGACAAGTGTCACCACCTGGTCACCAAGTTTGACCCTGACCTGGACTTGGATCACCCGGGCTTCTCGGACCAGGTG
armadillo - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis CAGCTGGTCCGTGACGTCAGCCACCAAGCTTTGTGGGGGAGGAGGAGGCTGCGAGGCTTG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GGC- - - GAGGGCCGAGTG
chicken GATGTGAGGACCACTAAGGAAGACAAATTTCACTGGTTTCCCAGAAAAATATGTGAACTGGACAAGTGTCACCATTTGGTCACAAAGTTTGACCCTGACTTAGACTTGGATCACCCGGGCTACTCTGACCAGGTA
xenopus GATGTGAGGAGCACTCGGGAGGACAAAGTTCACTGGTTTCCAACTAAAATCGCTGACTTGGACAAATGTCACCACTTAGTCACAAAATTCGATCCGGACCTGGATTTAGAGCACCCGGGCTTTTCAGACCAAGAA
tetraodon GATGTGAAAACCACCAAGGAAGTCAAATTTCACTGGTTCCCAAAGAAAATAGCTGATTTGGACAAATGTCATCATCTGGTCACAAAATTTGATCCAGATCTGGATCAGGACCATCCTGGCTACACGGACGCGGCT
fugu GACGTAAAAACCACCAAAGAAGTCAAATTTCACTGGTTCCCAAAGAAAATAGCTGATTTAGACAAATGTCATCATCTGGTCACAAAATTTGATCCAGATCTGGATCAGGACCATCCTGGCTACACGGACGCGGCT
zebrafish GATGTCAAAACCACAAAGGAGGTCAAATTTCATTGGTTTCCCAGAAAAATAGCTGAGCTTGATAAATGCCATCATCTTGTCACCAAATATGATCCGGATCTGGATCAGGATCACCCAGGATTTACTGACCCTGTT.
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CB CB
human TACCGCCAGCGCAGGAAGCTGATTGCTGAGATCGCCTTCCAGTACAGGCACGGCGACCCGATTCCCCGTGTGGAGTACACCGCCGAGGAGATTGCCACCTGGAAGGAGGTCTACACCACGCTGAAGGGCCTCTAC
chimp TACCGCCAGCGCAGGAAGCTGATTGCTGAGATCGCCTTCCAGTACAGGCATGGCGACCCGATTCCCCGTGTGGAGTACACCGCCGAGGAGATTGCCACCTGGAAGGAGGTCTACACCACGCTGAAGGGCCTCTAC
baboon TACCGCCAGCGCAGGAAGCTGATTGCTGAGATCGCCTTCCAGTACAGGCACGGCGACCCGATTCCCCGTGTGGAGTACACCGCGGAGGAGATTGCCACCTGGAAGGAGGTCTACACCACGCTGAAGGGCCTCTAC
marmoset TACCGTCAGCGCAGGAAGCAGATTGCCGAGATCGCCTTCCAGTACAGGCATGGCGACCCGATTCCCCGTGTGGAGTACACCGCTGAAGAGATTGCCACC- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
galago TATCGCCAGCGCAGGAAGCAGATCGCTGACATAGCCTTCCAGTACCGGCATGGCAACCCAATTCCCCGTGTGGAGTACACTGCAGAGGAGATTGCCACGTGGAGGGAGATCTACACCAGGCTGAAGGGCCTCTAC
rat TATCGCCAGCGTCGGAAGCTGATTGCAGAGATTGCCTTCCAGTACAAGCACGGTGAACCAATTCCCCATGTGGAATACACAGCGGAAGAGATTGCTACCTGGAAGGAGGTATATGTCACGCTGAAGGGCCTCTAT
mouse TATCGCCAGCGCCGGAAGCTGATTGCAGAGATTGCCTTCCAATACAAGCAGGGTGAGCCAATTCCCCACGTGGAATACACAAAGGAGGAAATTGCTACCTGGAAGGAGGTATACGCCACGCTGAAGGGCCTCTAT
dog TACCGCCAGCGCAGGAAGCTGATTGCAGAGATCGCATTCCAATACAAGCATGGTGACCCCATTCCCCGAGTGGAGTACACGGCCGAGGAGATTGCCACCTGGAAGGAGGTCTACACCACCCTGAAAAGCCTGTAT
rfbat TACCGCCAGCGCAGGAAGCTGATTGCCGAAATAGCCTTCCAGTACAAACACGGAGACCCTATTCCCCGTGTGGAGTACACAGCCGAGGAAATTGCCACCTGGAAGGAAGTGTACACCACTCTCAGGGGCCTCTAC
armadillo - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis - - - - - - - - - - - - AGCAGGAGGAGACCTGGTACGGCGGCCCGGCCCGGCCTCGGTGATGCGACTGGGCGTCAGGAACTGACCGCCGGG- - - - - - GCCTTC- - - - - - - - - - - - TACCTCCCGCCCCGGGGCTGCCCC
chicken TATCGCCAGAGGAGGAAATCAATAGCAGAAATCGCTTTTCACTATAAGCATGGGGACCCAATCCCTCGTGTGGAGTACACAGCAGAGGAGACTGCTACCTGGAAGGAGGTGTACAGCACTCTGAAGAGCCTGTAT
xenopus TATCGAAAGAGGAGGAAGATGATAGCAGACATAGCATTCAACTACAGACATGGTGACCCCATCCCGCGAGTGGAATACCTGCCTGAAGAGATTGCAACATGGAAGGAGGTGTATTCTACCCTCAGGAGCCTGTAC
tetraodon TACAGGCAGAGGAGGAAAATGATCGGAGACGTCGCCTTCAGATACAGACACGGGGAGTCGATTCCCAGAGTGGAGTACACGGAAGAGGAGATCGGCACATGGCGGGAGGTCTACCTGACTCTGAGGGACTTGTAC
fugu TACAGGCAGAGGAGGAAAATGATCGGAGACATCGCCTTCAGATACAGAAACGGGGAGCCGATTCCCAGAGTGGAGTACACAGAAGAGGAGATCGGAACATGGCGGGAAGTCTACTTGACTCTGAGGGACTTGTAC
zebrafish TACAGAAAACGACGGAAGATGATCGGAGACATTGCCTTCAAATACAGACATGGAGAACCAATTCCTAGAGTGGACTATACAGAGGAAGAAATCGGAACATGGCGGGAGGTCTACTCCACCCTCCGAGATCTGTAC.
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CB
human GCCACGCACGCCTGCGGGGAGCACCTGGAGGCCTTTGCTTTGCTGGAGCGCTTCAGCGGCTACCGGGAAGACAATATCCCCCAGCTGGAGGACGTCTCCCGCTTCCTGAAGGAGCGCACGGGCTTCCAGCTGCGG
chimp GCCACGCACGCCTGCGGGGAGCACCTGGAGGCCTTTGCTTTGCTGGAGCGCTTCAGCGGCTACCGGGAAGACAATATCCCCCAGCTGGAGGACGTCTCCCGCTTCCTGAAGGAGCGCACGGGCTTCCAGCTGCGG
baboon GCCACGCACGCCTGCGGGGAGCACCTGGAGGCCTTTGCTCTGCTGGAGCGCTTCAGCGGCTACCGGGAAGACAGCATCCCCCAGCTGGAGGATGTCTCCCGCTTCCTGAAGGAGCGCACGGGCTTCCAGCTGCGG
marmoset - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CGAACGGGCTTCCAGCTGCGG
galago GCCACACATGCCTGCCGTGAGTACCTCGAGGCCTTCCAGCTGCTGGAGCGCTTCAGCGGCTACCGGGAGGACAGCATCCCCCAGCTCGAGGACGTCTCCCGCTTCCTGAAGGAGCGGACGGGCTTCCAGCTGCGG
rat GCTACCCATGCCTGCCGGGAGCACCTGGAGGGTTTCCAGCTTCTGGAACGGTACTGTGGCTACCGAGAGGACAGCATCCCACAGCTGGAGGACGTGTCCCGCTTCTTGAAGGAGCGGACTGGCTTCCAGCTGCGA
mouse GCTACCCATGCCTGCCGGGAACACCTGGAGGCTTTCCAGCTTCTGGAACGGTACTGTGGCTACCGAGAGGACAGCATTCCACAGCTGGAGGATGTGTCTCACTTCTTGAAGGAACGGACTGGCTTCCAGCTGCGA
dog GTGACCCATGCCTGCCGGGAGCACCTGGAGGCCTTCCAGCTGCTGGAGCGCTTCAGCGGGTACCGTGAGGACAGCATCCCCCAGCTGGAGGACGTGTCCCGCTTCCTGAAGGAGCGGACAGGCTTCCAGCTGCGG
rfbat GCCACCCACGCCTGCCGGGAGCACCTGGAGGCTTTCGAGCTGCTGGAGCGTTCCTGTGGTTATCAGGCAGACAACATCCCCCAGCTGGAGGACGTCTCCCGCTTCCTGAAGGAGCGCACGGGCTTC- - - - - - - - -
armadillo - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis GTCTCTACCTCCCGGCCGGGAACCCTCCAGGCTGCCCGGCCTCCCGTTCTCTTCCGCTGCTCGTTCCAGGCCCGCAGTTGCCCTCCGGGCGCCTTCTCGGCCCTCCTCAGG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CTGTGG
chicken CCAACCCATGCCTGCAAGGAGTACCTAGAAGCTTTTAATCTACTGGAGAAATTTTGCGGCTACAATGAGAACAACATCCCCCAGCTGGAGGAGGTCTCCCGCTTCCTGAAAGAGAGGACTGGCTTCCAGCTCCGG
xenopus CCAACCCACGCTTGTAAGGAACACCTGGAGGCCTTCCAGCTGCTGGAGGCACATTGTGGTTACAGTGAGGACAATATCCCACAGCTTCAGGATGTATCCAGCTTCCTAAAAGAAAAGAGTGGGTTCACGTTGCGA
tetraodon GCCACCCACGCCTGTAGCGAACACCTGGAAGCGTTCCGGCTGCTGGAGAAGCATTGTGGCTACAGCCCGGACAATATTCCACAGCTGGAGGACGTGTCCTGCTTCCTGAAAGAGCGTACAGGGTTCACACTCCGC
fugu GCTACCCACGCCTGCAGCGAACACCTTGAGGCCTTCCGGCTGCTGGAAAAGCATTGTGGGTACAGTCCGGACAATATTCCACAGCTGGAGGATGTGTCATGCTTCTTGAAAGAGCATACAGGGTTCATACTCCGT
zebrafish ACGACCCACGCCTGCAGTGAACATTTAGAGGCTTTCCGGTTACTGGAGAAACATTGCGGCTACAGCCCAGATAACATCCCTCAGCTGGAGGATGTGTCCTGCTTCTTAAAAGAACGCACAGGATTTCAGTTGAGG.
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CB
human CCTGTGGCCGGCCTGCTGTCCGCCCGGGACTTCCTGGCCAGCCTGGCCTTCCGCGTGTTCCAGTGCACCCAGTATATCCGCCACGCGTCCTCGCCCATGCACTCCCCTGAGCCGGACTGCTGCCACGAGCTGCTG
chimp CCTGTGGCCGGCCTGCTGTCCGCCCGGGACTTCCTGGCCAGCCTGGCCTTCCGCGTGTTCCAGTGCACCCAGTATATCCGCCACGCGTCCTCGCCCATGCACTCCCCTGAGCCGGACTGCTGCCACGAGCTGCTG
baboon CCTGTGGCTGGCCTGCTGTCCGCCCGGGACTTCCTGGCCAGCCTGGCCTTCCGCGTGTTCCAGTGCACCCAGTACATCCGGCACGCGTCCTCGCCCATGCACTCCCCTGAGCCGGACTGCTGCCACGAGCTGCTG
marmoset CCTGTGGCCGGCCTGCTGTCTGCGCGGGACTTCCTGGCAAGCCTGGCCTTTCGCGTGTTCCAGTGCACGCAGTACATCCGCCACGCGTCCTCGCCCATGCACTCCCCAGAGCCGGACTGCTGCCATGAGCTGCTG
galago CCAGTGGCCGGCCTTCTGTCTGCCCGTGACTTTCTGGCCAGCCTGGCCTTCCGTGTGTTCCAGTGTACCCAGTACATCCGCCACGCATCCTCACCCATGCACTCCCCCGAGCCGGACTGCTGCCATGAGCTGCTG
rat CCCGTGGCCGGTCTACTGTCCGCCCGTGATTTTCTGGCCAGTCTGGCCTTCCGCGTGTTTCAATGCACCCAGTATATCCGCCATGCCTCCTCACCTATGCATTCACCTGAGCCGGACTGCTGCCATGAGCTGTTG
mouse CCCGTGGCCGGTCTACTGTCTGCCCGTGATTTTCTGGCCAGTCTGGCCTTCCGTGTGTTTCAGTGCACACAGTACATCCGTCATGCCTCCTCACCTATGCACTCACCCGAGCCAGACTGCTGCCACGAGCTGCTG
dog CCCGTGGCCGGTCTGCTGTCCGCAAGGGACTTCCTGGCCAGCCTGGCCTTCCGAGTGTTCCAGTGCACGCAGTACATCCGGCACGCGTCCTCACCCATGCACTCCCCCGAGCCGGACTGCTGTCATGAGCTGCTG
rfbat - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GCCTTCCGAGTGTTCCAGTGTACCCAGTACATCCGCCATGCCTCCTCGCCCATGCACTCCCCAGAGCCGGACTGCTGCCATGAGCTGCTG
armadillo - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AGCCCCTGGCCTGGGCCACCG
monodelphis GGCGAGGCTGGGACGCCGCCTCCTGCGGGAAGCCCGCCC- - - TTG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CCGGGGTCTTCGCCGGCCCCACTCACGGGGTGGACCCTC- - - CGCCAGCTCCTC
chicken CCTGTGGCCGGCCTGTTGTCTGCACGTGACTTCCTCGCCAGCCTGGCCTTCCGTGTGTTCCAGTGCACACAGTATATCCGCCACGCATCTTCGCCCATGCACTCCCCTGAGCCGGACTGCTGTCATGAGCTACTG
xenopus CCTGTAGCCGGACTTCTATCTGCCCGGGATTTCCTTGCTAGTTTGGCGTTCCGGGTTTTCCAGTGCACCCAGTACATCCGACATGCATCCTCCCCAATGCATTCCCCGGAGCCGGATTGCTGCCATGAGTTACTT
tetraodon CCAGTGGCAGGTCTCCTCTCAGCCAGAGACTTTCTGGCCAGTTTGGCCTTCCGGGTGTTCCAGTGCACCCAGTACATCCGGCACGCGTCCTCCCCCATGCACTCCCCAGAGCCCGACTGTGTCCACGAGCTGCTG
fugu CCAGTAGCAGGTCTACTCTCAGCCAGAGATTTCCTGGCCAGTTTGGCATTCCGAGTGTTCCAGTGCACCCAGTACATCCGACACGCGTCCTCCCCCATGCACTCCCCAGAGCCCGACTGCGTCCACGAGCTGCTG
zebrafish CCAGTGGCAGGTTTGCTCTCAGCACGCGATTTTTTGGCCAGCCTGGCTTTTCGTGTGTTCCAGTGCACACAGTACATACGGCACGCTTCCTCCCCCATGCACTCCCCTGAACCGGATTGCGTCCATGAACTCCTC.
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CB CB
human GGGCACGTGCCCATGCTGGCCGACCGCACCTTCGCGCAGTTCTCGCAGGACATTGGCCTGGCGTCCCTGGGGGCCTCGGATGAGGAAATTGAGAAGCTGTCCACGCTGTACTGGTTCACGGTGGAGTTCGGGCTG
chimp GGGCACGTGCCCATGCTGGCTGACCGCACCTTCGCGCAGTTCTCGCAGGACATTGGCCTGGCATCCCTGGGGGCCTCGGATGAGGAAATTGAGAAGCTGTCCACGCTGTACTGGTTCACGGTGGAGTTCGGGCTG
baboon GGGCACGTGCCCATGCTGGCCGACCGCACCTTCGCGCAGTTCTCCCAGGACATCGGCCTGGCATCCCTGGGGGCTTCGGATGAGGAAATTGAGAAGCTGTCCACGCTGTACTGGTTCACCGTGGAGTTTGGGCTG
marmoset GGGCACGTGCCCATGCTGGCTGACCGAACCTTCGCGCAGTTCTCCCAGGACATCGGCCTGGCATCCCTTGGAGCCTCAGATGAGGAAATTGAGAAGCTGTCCACGCTGTACTGGTTCACGGTGGAGTTTGGGCTG
galago GGGCATGTGCCCATGCTGGCTGACCGTACCTTTGCCCAGTTCTCCCAGGACATTGGCCTCGCATCATTGGGGGCCTCAGATGAGGAAATCGAGAAGCTGTCCACGCTGTACTGGTTCACAGTGGAGTTTGGGCTG
rat GGACATGTACCCATGTTGGCTGACCGCACATTTGCCCAGTTCTCCCAGGACATTGGACTTGCATCTCTGGGGGCCTCAGATGAAGAAATTGAAAAACTCTCCACGGTGTACTGGTTCACTGTGGAATTCGGGCTA
mouse GGACACGTACCCATGTTGGCTGACCGCACATTTGCCCAGTTCTCCCAGGACATTGGACTTGCATCTCTGGGGGCTTCAGATGAAGAAATTGAAAAACTCTCCACGGTGTACTGGTTCACTGTGGAGTTTGGGCTG
dog GGGCACGTGCCCATGCTGGCTGACCGGACCTTCGCTCAGTTTTCCCAGGACATTGGGCTCGCGTCCTTGGGGGCTTCTGATGAGGAAATTGAGAAGCTGTCCACGCTGTACTGGTTCACAGTGGAGTTCGGGCTG
rfbat GGACACGTGCCCATGCTGGCTGACCGCACCTTCGCCCAGTTCTCCCAGGACATCGGCCTGGCATCCTTAGGAGCCTCGGATGAGGAAATTGAGAAGCTGTCCACGCTGTACTGGTTCACGGTGGAGTTTGGGCTA
armadillo - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CAGCTCCCGCAGGACATCGGCCTGGCGTCCCTGGGGGCTTCGGATGAGGAAATCGAGAAGCTTTCCACGCTGTACTGGTTCACGGTGGAGTTCGGGCTG
monodelphis - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CAGCAGGTCCAG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - TCCCTTTGGTCTCTCCGAGAGCACAATGACGAAGGCCGAACCCTGTCCTCCTTCAAA- - - - - - - - - - - - CGC
chicken GGGCATGTCCCAATGCTGGCTGACAAGACGTTTGCCCAGTTCTCCCAGGACATTGGGCTTGCATCTCTGGGAGCAACTGATGAAGAAATTGAGAAACTGGCAACACTTTACTGGTTTACAGTGGAGTTTGGACTC
xenopus GGACACGTGCCTATCCTGGCAGATAGAACCTTTGCACAGTTTTCTCAGGATATTGGCTTGGCATCTTTGGGGGCCACAGATGAAGAAATAGAGAAGTTGGCAACGCTTTACTGGTTCACGGTAGAGTTCGGTCTG
tetraodon GGTCACGTCCCCATGCTGGCCAACAGCACCTTTGCTCAGTTTTCACAGAGCCTCGGACTCGCATCACTCGGTGCCTCCGATGAAGACATTGAAAAACTGTCCACCCTGTACTGGTTTACTGTGGAGTACGGCCTG
fugu GGTCACGTCCCCATGCTGGCCGACAGCACCTTTGCCCAGTTTTCCCAG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CTGTACTGGTTCACCGTGGAGTACGGCCTG
zebrafish GGTCATGTACCGATATTGTCTGATCGAACATTTGCACAGTTTTCTCAGAGTATTGGTCTGGCATCCCTTGGAGCTTCTGATGAAGATATTGAGAAGCTATCGACAATGTACTGGTTCACTGTGGAGTTTGGACTG.
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CB
human TGTAAGCAGAACGGGGAGGTGAAGGCCTATGGTGCCGGGCTGCTGTCCTCCTACGGGGAGCTCCTGCACTGCCTGTCTGAGGAGCCTGAGATTCGGGCCTTCGACCCTGAGGCTGCGGCCGTGCAGCCCTACCAA
chimp TGTAAGCAGAATGGGGAGGTGAAGGCCTATGGTGCCGGGCTGCTGTCCTCCTACGGGGAGCTCCTGCACTGCCTGTCTGAGGAGCCCGAGATTCGGGCCTTCGACCCTGAAGCTGCAGCCGTGCAGCCCTACCAA
baboon TGCAAACAGAACGGGGAGGTGAAGGCCTATGGCGCCGGGCTGCTGTCCTCCTATGGGGAGCTCCTGCACTGCCTGTCTGAGGAGCCCGAGATTCGAGCCTTCGACCCTGAAGCAGCGGCCGTGCAGCCCTACCAA
marmoset TGTAAGCAGAACGGGGAGGTGAAGGCCTACGGCGCTGGGCTGCTGTCCTCCTATGGGGAGCTCTTGCACTCCCTGTCTGAGGAGCCAGAGATCCGGGCCTTCGACCCCGAAGCTGCGGCCGTGCAGCCCTACCAA
galago TGCAAGCAGAATGGGCAGGTGAAGGCCTACGGTGCTGGGTTGCTGTCCTCCTACGGGGAGCTCCTGCACTGCCTGTCTGAGGAACCCGAGATCCGGGCCTTTGACCCCGAGGCTGCAGCCGTGCAGCCCTACCAA
rat TGTAAACAGAATGGGGAGCTGAAGGCTTATGGTGCAGGGCTGCTGTCTTCCTACGGAGAGCTCCTGCACTCCCTGTCAGAGGAGCCTGAGGTCCGAGCCTTTGACCCAGACACAGCAGCTGTGCAGCCCTACCAA
mouse TGTAAACAGAATGGGGAGCTGAAGGCTTACGGTGCAGGGCTGCTGTCTTCCTATGGAGAGCTCCTGCACTCCCTGTCAGAGGAGCCCGAGGTCCGGGCCTTTGACCCAGACACAGCAGCCGTGCAGCCCTACCAA
dog TGCAAGCAGAATGGTGAGGTGAAGGCCTATGGCGCTGGGCTGCTGTCCTCCTACGGGGAGCTCCTGCACTCCCTGTCTGAGGAGCCCGAGATCCGGGCCTTCGACCCAGACGCTGCGGCCGTGCAGCCTTACCAG
rfbat TGCAAGCAGGACGGAGCACTGAAGGCCTATGGCGCTGGGCTGTTGTCCTCCTACGGGGAGCTCCTGCACTCCCTTTCTGAGGAGCCCGAGATCCGAGCCTTCGACCCCGACGCTGTGGCCGTGCAGCCCTACCAG
armadillo TGCAAACAGAACGGCGAGCTCAAGGCCTACGGCGCGGGGCTGCTGTCCTCCTACGGGGAGCTGCTGCACGCGCTGTCGTCGGAGCCGGAGGTCCGGCCGTTCGACCCCGACGTGGCGGCCGTGCAGCCGTACCAG
monodelphis CGCCCAGGGGACGGAGAGCCGGGCCTAGAGACGGCAGGGCCGGCTTCCCCCAGCTGGGTGACCCTGAACTCGCATTCAGAGTCGCATGGCGGCCCTTCCTGCTCTCCTGCCTTGGCGTCCGTTCTGAGACAGAAG
chicken TGCAGACAGAATGGGATAGTCAAAGCCTATGGGGCAGGGCTCCTGTCTTCCTATGGGGAGCTCATACACTCCTTGTCAGATGAACCAGAGGTACGAGACTTTGATCCTGATGCTGCTGCCGTTCAGCCCTACCAG
xenopus TGCAAGCAGGAGGGGGAAATAAAAGCCTACGGCGCTGGCCTGCTCTCATCATTTGGGGAATTGCTGCACGCATTGTCAGATGAGCCAGAGGTACGTCCCTTCAACCCGGATGATGCAGCCGTGCAGCCATACCAG
tetraodon TGTAAACAGAACGGGGAGGTGAAGGCCTACGGAGCAGGGTTGCTCTCCTCCTATGGAGAGCTTGTGCACTCGCTCTCGGATGAACCCGAGGTGCGAGAGTTTGACCCGGACGCTGCGGCCGTGCAGCCATACCAG
fugu TGTAAACAGAACGGCGAGGTGAAGGCTTACGGTGCAGGGTTACTCTCCTCTTACGGAGAGCTGGTGCACTCGCTCTCTGATGAACCCGAGGTGCGAGAGTTTGACCCCGATGCCGCGGCCGTGCAGCCGTATCAG
zebrafish TGTAAACAGGGAGGGGTGATTAAAGCGTATGGAGCAGGACTGCTGTCATCCTATGGAGAGCTGGTGCATTCTCTTTCAGATGAGCCAGAGAGACGAGAATTTGACCCAGATATTGTTGCTGTTCAGCCATACCAA.
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CB
human GACCAGACGTACCAGTCAGTCTACTTCGTGTCTGAGAGCTTCAGTGACGCCAAGGACAAGCTCAGGAGCTATGCCTCACGCATCCAGCGCCCCTTCTCCGTGAAGTTCGACCCGTACACGCTGGCCATCGACGTG
chimp GACCAGACGTACCAGTCAGTCTACTTCGTGTCTGAGAGCTTCAGTGACGCCAAGGACAAGCTCAGGAGCTATGCCTCACGCATCCAGCGCCCCTTCTCCGTGAAGTTCGACCCGTACACGCTGGCCATCGACGTG
baboon GACCAGACGTACCAGTCAGTCTACTTTGTGTCTGAGAGCTTCAGCGATGCCAAGGACAAGCTCAGGAGCTATGCCTCACGCATCCAGCGCCCCTTCTCCGTGAAGTTCGACCCATACACCCTGGCCATCGATGTG
marmoset GACCAGACATACCAGTCTGTGTACTTCGTGTCGGAGAGCTTCAGCGACGCCAAGGACAAGCTCAGGAGCTACGCCTCACGCATCCAGCGCCCTTTCTCCGTGAAGTTCGACCCGTACACACGGGCCGTCGATGTG
galago GACCAGGCCTACCAGTCAGTCTACTTCGTGTCCGAGAGTTTCAGTGATGCCAAGGACAAGCTCAGGAGCTATGCCTCGAGGATTCAGCGCCCTTTCTCTGTAAAGTTCGACCCCTACACACTGGCTGTGGATGTA
rat GATCAAACCTACCAGCCTGTGTACTTTGTGTCCGAGAGCTTCAATGACGCCAAGGACAAGCTCAGGAACTATGCCTCTCGTATCCAGCGCCCATTCTCTGTGAAGTTTGACCCGTACACACTGGCCATTGACGTA
mouse GATCAAACCTACCAGCCGGTGTACTTCGTGTCAGAGAGCTTCAGTGATGCCAAGGACAAGCTCAGGAACTATGCCTCTCGTATCCAGCGCCCATTCTCTGTGAAGTTTGACCCGTACACCCTGGCCATTGATGTA
dog GACCAGACCTACCAGTCGGTCTACTTTGTGTCTGAAAGCTTCAGCGATGCCAAGGACAAGCTCAGGAACTACGCTTCCCGCATCCAACGCCCCTTCTCCGTGAAGTTCGACCCATATACGCTGGCCATCGACGTG
rfbat GACCAGACGTACCAGTCTGTGTACTTCGTGTCTGAGAGTTTCAGCGATGCCAAAGACAAGCTCAGGAGCTACGCCTCCCGCATCCAGCGCCCCTTCTCTGTGAAGTTCGACCCGTACACGCTAAGCATCGACGTG
armadillo GACCAGACCTACCAGCCCGTGTACTTCGTGTCCGACAGCTTCAGCGAGGCCAAAGACAAGCTCAGGAGCTACGCCGCGCGCATCCAGCGCCCCTTCTCCGTGAAGTTCGACCCGTACACGCTGGCCGTGGAGACG
monodelphis GGGAGGGGTGGCCGGCTGGCTCAGTGGATAGAGAGCTGCGTAGAGGGAGTGGAGGCCGAG- - - AGGGAGCCCGTCATCCGGCTGCACTCGCGCACCTCCGTCACGTTCGACCTGGAC- - - CTGGCCAAGGGCGTC
chicken GACCAGAACTACCAGCCTGTGTATTTTGTGTCTGAGAGCTTCAGTGATGCCAAAAACAAGCTG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
xenopus GACCAAAATTACCAATCTGTATATTTTATATCGGAGAGTTTCCCTGATGCCAAAGAAAAGCTAAGGGTTTACGCTTCCCATATAAAGCGTCCGTTTGCGGTCCGTTTTGATCCGTACACTGACAGCATTGAAGTT
tetraodon GACCAAACCTACCAGCCGGTCTACTTCATCTCCGAGAGCTTTGCAGATGCCAAAGAGAAGTTCAGGAGGTATGTGGCTGGTATCAAACGTCCCTTCTCGGTTCGGTTTGATCCGTACACCACCAGCATCGAGGTG
fugu GACCAAACGTACCAGCCGGTCTACTTCATCTCCGAGAGCTTTGCAGATGCTAAAGAGAAGTTC- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish GACCAGACTTACCAACCTGTCTATTTTGTGTCAGAAAGCTTTGTGGACGCTACTGAGAAACTAAGAACATATGTGACCCGCATCAAGCGACCGTTTTCTGTGCGGTTCGATCCGTACACGGACAGCATAGAAGTG.
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C
human CTGGACAGCCCCCAGGCCGTGCGGCGCTCCCTGGAGGGTGTCCAGGATGAGCTGGACACCCTTGCCCATGCGCTGAGTGCCATTGGC
chimp CTGGACAGCCCCCAGGCCGTGCGGCGCTCCCTGGAGGGTGTCCAGGATGAGCTGGACACCCTTGCCCATGCGCTGAGTGCCATTGGC
baboon CTGGACAGCCCCCAGGCTGTGCGGCGCTCCCTGGAGGGTGTCCAGGATGAGCTGGACACCCTGGCCCATGCGCTGAGTGCCATTGGC
marmoset CTGGACAGTCCCCAGGCCGTGCGGCGCTCCCTGGAGGGTGTCCAGGACCAGCTGGACACCCTGGCCCACGCACTGAGTGCCATTGGC
galago CTGGACAGCCCCCAGGCCATCCTACACTCCCTGAAGGGCATCCAGGATGAGCTGCACACCCTCACCCATGCACTCAGTGCCATCAGC
rat CTGGACAGCCCTCACACCATCCAGCGCTCCTTGGAGGGGGTCCAGGATGAGCTGCACACCCTGGCCCACGCACTGAGTGCCATTAGC
mouse CTGGACAGTCCTCACACCATCCGGCGCTCCTTAGAGGGGGTCCAGGATGAGCTGCACACCCTGACCCAAGCACTGAGTGCCATTAGC
dog CTGGACAGTCCCCACGCCATCCGGCGCTCGCTGGAGGGGGTCCAGGACGAGCTGCACACCCTCGCCCATGCGCTCAGCGCCATCGGC
rfbat CTGGACAGTCCCCGCGCCCTCCGTCGCTCCCTGGAGGGCGTCCAGGACGAGCTGCATACCCTCACCCACGCTCTGAGTGCCATCGGC
armadillo CTGGACAGCCCCCGGGCCGTCCGCCGCTCGCTGGAGGCGCTGCAGGACGAGCTGCAGGGCCTGGCGCATGCGCTGAGCGCCCTCGGC
monodelphis CTACCCCCCCTCCTGGCCCTCCGGGGCTCCCGTGACGGGCAC- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GGC
chicken - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
xenopus CTGAACTCAGCGGGACGGATTCAGAGTTCTCTGGACGGGCTAAGAGATGAGCTACAGACCCTTTCAAATGCACTCAGTACACTGTCG
tetraodon CTGGACAACCCGCTGAAGATCCAGGGAGGCCTGGAGGGTGTGAAGGATGAGCTGAAGATGCTAGCAGATGCCCTAAGTGTTCTGTCC
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish CTGGACAACCCGCTGAAGATCCAGAAAGGCCTGGAGACCATAAAAGATGAACTGAAGATTCTCACAGATGCCCTGAATGTGTTGGCT.

1490
.

1500
.

1510
.

1520
.

1530
.

1540
.

1550
.

1560
.

1570

2


